LeakFilm SPECIFICATIONS
Liquid Leak Detection
* Typical response time at 68° F (20° C).
** To use the digital communication, please contact a Honeywell Analytics Service Representative for further details.
Specifications - Sensor
Product Name LeakFilm Conductive LeakFilm Conductive_D LeakFilm Chemical LeakFilm Hydrocarbon
Target Water and conductive liquid Water and conductive liquid Sulfuric acid, Hydrofluoric acid, Nitric acid Liquid organic solvent
Material PET PET PET PET

2006/95/EC
EN61010-1:2010 EN61010-1:2010 EN61010-1:2010 EN61010-1:2010 EN61010-1:2010
Order Information
1. LeakFilm Controller
Part Number Product Name Description
HLFC1MNN LeakFilm Mini 1 Channel Mini Conductive Controller with Broken Sensor Detection
HLFC5CRN LeakFilm 5 5 Channel Conductive Controller with Broken Sensor Detection
HLFC1HRN LeakFilm HC 1 Channel Hydrocarbon Controller with Broken Sensor Detection
HLFC1DRD LeakFilm Pro 1 Channel Conductive & Chemical Controller with Leak Location Detection
HLFCMSRD LeakFilm MC Master Controller with RS485
2. LeakFilm Sensor
Part Number Product Name Description
HLFSSCNN-100
LeakFilm Conductive
328 ft (100 m) Conductive Sensor
HLFSSCNN-050 164 ft (50 m) Conductive Sensor
HLFSSCNN-001 Custom Length Conductive Sensor (per m)
HLFSSCND-100
LeakFilm Conductive_D
328 ft (100 m) Conductive Sensor with Leak Location Detection
HLFSSCND-050 164 ft (50 m) Conductive Sensor with Leak Location Detection
HLFSSCND-001 Custom Length Conductive Sensor with Leak Location Detection (per m)
HLFSSAND-100
LeakFilm Chemical
328 ft (100 m) Chemical Sensor with Leak Location Detection
HLFSSAND-050 164 ft (50 m) Chemical Sensor with Leak Location Detection
HLFSSAND-001 Custom Length Chemical Sensor with Leak Location Detection (per m)
HLFSSHNN-100
LeakFilm Hydrocarbon
328 ft (100 m) Hydrocarbon Sensor
HLFSSHNN-050 164 ft (50 m) Hydrocarbon Sensor
HLFSSHNN-020 65 ft (20 m) Hydrocarbon Sensor
HLFSSHNN-001 Custom Length Hydrocarbon Sensor (per m)
3. LeakFilm Connector
Part Number Product Name Description
HLFNCSND-005 Start Connector Start Connector with 5 meters Lead Wire
HLFNCJND-000 Jump Connector Jump Connector with 15 cm Lead Wire